
3 scoops - £4.95 (go)
vanilla, double chocolate, strawberry, salted caramel, peanut butter,

raspberry sorbet, lemon sorbet

menu
dessert

Dessert Cocktails
'Why not try one of our after dinner cocktails'

'Allison Wafer's Bakewell Tart' (a great recipe kindly given by one of our guests)  £7.95
Amaretto, Frangelico, Chambord Liqueur, Cream and Milk

The Grill's Espresso Martini  £7.95
Skyy Vodka, Kahlúa Coffee Liqueur,  Coffee Espressoilly

Bounty Martini  £7.95
Koko Kanu Rum, Havana Blanco, Chambord, Chocolate & Coconut

British Farm House Cheeses - £7.95
Appleby’s Cheshire -  Stilton Colston Bassett, Roseary Herb Goats Cheese

biscuits, crackers & chutney

Hot Chocolate Fondant     
peanut & white chocolate centre with peanut butter ice cream

Raspberry Ripple Baked Alaska

Vanilla & Lime Cheesecake
gingerbread, anglaise & lime syrup

langue de chat biscuits 
Classic Crème Brûlée  (go)

Sticky Toffee Pudding
vanilla ice cream & butterscotch sauce

Warm Cherry Bakewell Tart

boozy cherries & torched meringue

kirsch soaked cherries & pouring cream

Ice Cream

all £6.50

Butterton's Cheshire, real dairy brown cow ice cream
served with langue de chat biscuits

Strawberry  -  Chocolate  -  Banana

£3.95

Old Fashioned Milkshakes

Dessert Wine

Port

Moscato D'Asti - Italy

Barros LBV 

£7.95 125ml

£3.85 75ml

A bottle of Vintage Port for the table - £70

Ferrero Rocher Parfait (g)
toasted hazelnuts & caramel

all (go)

all (go)

Strawberry Short Cake  £7.95
Strawberries and Ice Cream, Disaronno Amaretto & Vanilla Liquor 



Coffee

Blended

Espresso / Dbl
Cappuccino
Latte
Americano
Filter Coffee
Hot Chocolate 

£1.95 / £2.15
£2.55
£2.55
£1.95
£1.95
£2.45

Tea

Single Malt

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Peppermint Tea
Fresh Mint
Camomile Tea
Fruit Teas

£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45

Liqueur Coffees
Bailey's Coffee

Calypso Coffee
- (Tia Maria)

25ml

25ml

25ml

French Coffee
- (Martell VS)

Irish Coffee
- (Jameson)

Highland Coffee
- (Famous Grouse)

Jamaican Coffee
- (Appleton Estate VX)

Liqueurs & Digestifs

Brandies

Whiskies

Baileys - 50ml

Martell VS

Martell VSOP

Courvoisier VSOP

Remy Martin VSOP

Monkey Shoulder (blended malt)

Glenmorangie 10 Yr 

The Macallan 10 Yr Fine Oak

Glenlivet 12 Yr

Laphroaig 10 Yr Islay

Suntory Yamazaki 12 Yr

Tia Maria
Drambuie
Amaretto
Cointreau
Kahlúa

Grand Marnier

Janneau VSOP

Remy Martin Coeur De Cognac

Hennessy XO

Calvados Boulard

Famous Grouse

Jamesons

J & B Rare

Bushmills Black Bush

Johnny Walker Black Label

Chivas Regal 12 Yr

Johnny Walker Blue Label

Cherry Marnier
Frangelico
Limoncello
Sambuca

£3.25

£2.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.75

£3.95

£4.15

£4.15

£4.15

£4.45

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

£3.25

£4.25

£4.65

£10.95

£4.65

£2.75

£2.75

£2.95

£3.25

£3.25

£3.95

£9.95

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

Coffees & Teas
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